SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA8280621092

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 21:47:36

Price
0.34 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

1.49% (0.01)

CA8280621092

SVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

61 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.325 CAD (20,000)
0.345 CAD (49,500)
0.33 CAD

0.34 CAD

0.315 CAD

0.335 CAD
0.323653 CAD
784,291
253,838.23

106

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8280621092&ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f54aa1aad00f47213fd3790c5151c93fa543b9f57433fa888ec1ad85e73e2163&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a732f4999161fb167&time=1729474785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daff27413fd57e5fe471e69cbfb0aadda405dd04f82a4a1de98bcb525d201c0e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3848941161cc67c3&time=1729474785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3564ba807037fa54c1e96b0f754c68317eabdfa28747f667428974fa1c80738&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f699c00e49a218b1&time=1729474785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d23ed967c33b618c345a1103c576e4388ad3b0fadccc0fbe6c4b8a6991d16ba6&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c8e214373751ff37&time=1729474785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f3d49cf05a085acd5824fbdebf90304e8641e98e15338be95691fa70fb139d9&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32bd0f0b8dbc9d55a&time=1729474785&tool=RSC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/10/18 21:47:36

Price
0.34 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.49% (0.01)

CA8280621092

SVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

61 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.325 CAD (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.345 CAD (49,500)
Open 0.33 CAD
High 0.34 CAD
Low 0.315 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.335 CAD
VWAP 0.323653 CAD
Volume (pcs) 784,291
Trading volume 253,838.23
Number of trades 106
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.33% +58.14% -29.17%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.13 -0.14
Beta 2.67 2.16 1.55
Volatility  81.47 91.41 80.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.225 EUR
18

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:47 0.34 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.213 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 21:55 0.224 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/04/ 16:14 0.345 CAD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.25

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.35 CAD (281,754
0.31 CAD (145,583
0.27 CAD (93,851
0.24 CAD (127,531
0.40 CAD (2024/04/08
0.14 CAD (2024/02/14
0.40 CAD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.14 CAD (2024/02/14)

Number of
trades
10

106
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170080074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:24 0.217 EUR 0.00

21:57 0.245USD 0.15

08:10 0.22 EUR 0.00

19:31 0.215 EUR 0.00

153

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168587597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652616

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVE ['{"ONE

- RESQOURCES INC

Company Profile

Contact Details
SILVER ONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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